
Classificació Equips

3a Fase Base 6-9

Els Hostalets de Balenyà

Pavelló Municipal

28 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6P

1 CG Olesa A 128,000CAT

CUMPLIDO JIMENEZ, BERTA 8,300 9,50011,500 40,80011,50041031

LEBRON MACIA, NURIA 10,400 8,30011,400 41,70011,60052791

RIU CLIMENT, JÚLIA 10,900 10,00010,100 42,00011,00048219

RODRIGUEZ VIERA, MIA 9,100 9,30011,100 41,20011,70042256

34,000 30,400 28,800 34,800

2 Salt GC A 127,800CAT

BLANCO ESTEBA, ÀNNIA 9,100 10,50010,900 41,40010,90046804

COYLE DEL CASTILLO, JULIA 9,200 10,30011,200 42,10011,40049647

IZABAL ACOSTA, ALEXANDRA 9,600 10,80012,100 43,50011,00050920

PI LAVALL, AFRA 9,900 7,90010,800 39,40010,80046803

34,200 28,700 31,600 33,300

3 Abrera GC A 125,500CAT

BLANCO FLORENSA, ALBA 9,200 10,30010,900 41,20010,80042135

GARCÍA GALVEZ, VALERIA 10,100 9,10010,900 41,60011,50049564

MOLIZ LABRADOR, JULIA 9,900 9,60011,200 41,60010,90037055

MUNIESA BLANCO, ANA 9,000 10,10011,000 40,80010,70037054

33,100 29,200 30,000 33,200

3 CGE Les Moreres A 125,500CAT

BAJAÑA SANTANA, AINHOA MERITXELL 9,700 9,80011,400 41,70010,80051289

CARDOZO HORNOS, LUNA BELEN 9,900 8,00010,800 39,00010,30052683

PERELLO DROESSLER, ENIA SARAY 10,100 10,40010,700 41,50010,30051590

RODRIGUEZ SALA, ELENA 9,400 10,10011,200 41,70011,00052720

33,400 29,700 30,300 32,100

5 GAER A 124,300CAT

CLARAMUNT PUERTA, LAURA 9,400 9,10010,900 40,80011,40041541

ROBLES CARRASCO, LEIRE 9,400 10,90010,600 41,90011,00037648

SALTO SAEZ, JANA 9,600 9,70010,400 40,80011,10035132
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Classificació Equips

3a Fase Base 6-9

Els Hostalets de Balenyà

Pavelló Municipal

28 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6P

VILLAREJO COBO, LUCIA 9,600 9,00010,700 40,60011,30026979

32,200 28,600 29,700 33,800

6 Sabarca GC A 123,200CAT

LARA AVILA, LAURA 9,000 9,30011,100 40,80011,40049589

MUÑOZ LOPEZ, TANIA 10,200 10,30010,900 42,00010,60049970

PEREZ BELCHI, MIREIA 9,200 9,20011,000 40,40011,00041794

33,000 28,400 28,800 33,000

7 Wolf CG A 119,700CAT

BORJA MENENDEZ, VALERIA 9,300 6,90010,800 38,00011,00047171

FRASNO PERALTA, JULIA 9,100 9,10010,900 40,00010,90042168

SANCHEZ BATALLÉ, LAURA 9,600 9,90011,300 41,70010,90054865

33,000 28,000 25,900 32,800

8 CG Osona A 118,800CAT

PRADES SELLABONA, MAR 9,200 8,40010,800 38,80010,40046411

PRAT MASDEU, ANNA 9,200 9,90010,600 40,10010,40046322

SALA BARRIS, EMMA 8,700 9,10011,100 39,90011,00042708

32,500 27,100 27,400 31,800

9 CG Molins de Rei A 111,400CAT

MOLINA HERNANDEZ, VALENTINA 8,000 5,9009,900 33,90010,10041715

RAMIREZ JIMENEZ, CARLA 9,100 8,60010,600 38,70010,40049105

REY BRISA, MARIA 9,000 8,50010,300 38,80011,00041044

30,800 26,100 23,000 31,500

10 C Tennis Sabadell A 105,200CAT

GALVEZ SALA, CLOE 8,600 10,20010,600 38,5009,10052911

PEREZ FINQUE, CARLA 5,500 5,30010,200 30,5009,50053016

RUBIO FRANQUET, MARIONA 7,900 9,7009,800 36,2008,80036470

30,600 22,000 25,200 27,400
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Classificació Equips

3a Fase Base 6-9

Els Hostalets de Balenyà

Pavelló Municipal

28 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6M

1 GAER A 130,500CAT

BOUHAJA , MALAK 9,900 11,00010,300 41,90010,70033666

MILLAN JIMENEZ, AROA 10,800 11,60011,200 44,70011,10026283

ROBLES CARRASCO, MARIA 10,000 11,50010,600 43,90011,80035066

32,100 30,700 34,100 33,600

2 CG EGIBA A 130,000CAT

LIZANA AMOROS, NOA 8,400 9,70010,600 40,20011,50026404

MACIA PELLICER, AINA 10,300 11,70010,700 44,00011,30030428

MASFRET VIDAL, FIONA 10,000 10,60011,800 43,10010,70021834

MONTEAGUDO CRISAN, JULIA 10,400 9,70010,700 42,10011,30022845

33,200 30,700 32,000 34,100

3 CGA Hospitalet A 128,800CAT

BAYONA ORDOÑEZ, AROA L. 11,800 10,20011,000 43,70010,70032437

FONT SANCHEZ, JULIA 9,700 10,60010,800 41,70010,60041269

GARCIA SANCHEZ, LUCIA 9,900 9,40010,800 39,5009,40049816

GONZALEZ GARCIA, ARIADNA 10,300 11,60010,500 42,90010,50042208

32,600 32,000 32,400 31,800

4 CG FEDAC Lleida A 125,800CAT

BRESCÓ MONTULL, XÈNIA 10,400 10,50010,800 42,50010,80042203

DIAZ CARROBÈ, AROA 9,800 10,00010,800 40,4009,80049937

ESCOLÀ LLOBERA, ONA 9,900 11,40010,900 42,90010,70050061

32,500 30,100 31,900 31,300

5 CE Salle Gracia A 125,200CAT

BELMONTE HITA, GISELE 10,100 7,30010,900 38,80010,50050037

SAGAZ BALAGUE, JULIETA 10,600 10,60010,800 42,60010,60050004

SERRANO POSTIGO, NICOLE 9,500 9,50010,000 39,90010,90053019

ZAYAS GROS, ALICIA 11,400 8,70010,600 40,4009,70051678

32,300 32,100 28,800 32,000
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Classificació Equips

3a Fase Base 6-9

Els Hostalets de Balenyà

Pavelló Municipal

28 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6G

1 CG Esparreguera A 123,200CAT

GOMEZ CORTADA, MARIA 10,100 9,5009,300 39,50010,60023477

RUBIO NIUBO, EMMA 10,000 8,30010,400 38,90010,20052833

SANTIAGO ANGUITA, LAIA 10,600 10,3009,900 41,30010,50023600

TELLO GARCIA, NOA 9,600 10,40010,700 40,1009,40023743

31,000 30,700 30,200 31,300

2 CG EGIBA B 122,600CAT

NAVARRO RUIZ, ELSA 9,700 10,90010,700 42,10010,80044894

OLIVERAS TIÑENA, ABRIL 9,900 9,90011,000 40,90010,10045764

ROSELL MASEGOSA, ARIADNA 9,200 9,70010,000 38,7009,80024347

SOLA GARCIA, JANA 8,700 9,30010,500 38,70010,20030470

32,200 28,800 30,500 31,100

3 CGA Hospitalet A 122,100CAT

GARCIA LOPEZ, NOEMI 8,500 10,3009,900 39,00010,30027006

MACHADO GUZMAN, ALBA 8,600 10,7009,900 39,80010,60011606

PRIETO MURILLO, HELENA 10,900 10,20010,500 42,30010,70030907

RICHARDS JONES, MIRIAM 9,000 9,3009,700 38,80010,80052608

30,300 28,500 31,200 32,100

4 CG Olesa A 121,400CAT

BAILLO NAVARRO, LEIRE 9,700 8,90010,500 39,10010,00031238

GARCIA CASTELLO, KAREN 9,300 9,6009,900 40,20011,40030988

MUÑOZ BENAGES, IRENE 9,600 10,0009,800 40,40011,00040906

RODRIGUEZ CANALS, JANA 10,300 6,60010,500 36,5009,10026500

30,900 29,600 28,500 32,400

5 CG EGIBA A 120,800CAT

ARGERICH MASAFRETS, MERITXELL 8,700 11,0009,900 40,50010,90018784

BAYONA OLIVE, BERTA 9,200 10,30010,100 40,00010,40026578

MONTEAGUDO MARTINEZ, LAIA 9,900 10,50010,100 40,3009,80019009
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Classificació Equips

3a Fase Base 6-9

Els Hostalets de Balenyà

Pavelló Municipal

28 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6G

30,100 27,800 31,800 31,100

6 CG Lleida A 120,500CAT

EGIDO SOLSONA, IXEL 7,700 7,1009,800 34,5009,90055093

HERNANDO PIÑOL, ELSA 9,300 10,40010,100 40,40010,60044461

LAMOLLA CORTADA, MARIONA 8,900 9,70010,100 39,40010,70051047

SERRA LLOBET, ELIA 10,000 10,5009,700 40,60010,40049700

30,000 28,200 30,600 31,700

7 AEG Olot A 120,400CAT

COSTA CUFI, GEMMA 7,000 5,90010,000 32,8009,90045186

HERRERO LINARES, LAIA 8,900 9,1009,800 38,20010,40031737

SERRA GUELL, LAIA 9,900 9,80011,000 41,20010,50035751

SURROCA TOBARIAS, MARIA 9,700 9,80010,200 40,80011,10045203

31,200 28,500 28,700 32,000

8 CE Salle Gracia A 119,600CAT

CAMPS NAYACH, MAGALI 9,500 8,0009,900 37,3009,90042436

GONZALEZ SANTIAGO, PATRICIA 9,800 9,5009,900 40,70011,50037006

MARQUEZ GARCIA, MIRANDA 9,900 9,30010,000 39,50010,30032061

ORTEGA PEREZ, CLAUDIA 10,100 9,00010,300 39,40010,00047470

30,200 29,800 27,800 31,800

9 CG Bergueda A 118,300CAT

BERTRAN VILA, CARLA 8,800 10,50010,600 40,00010,10032329

SAEZ TORRES, NURIA 8,900 10,40010,000 39,70010,40032327

VILARDAGA SIMON, ANNIA 9,200 8,9009,800 38,60010,70023582

30,400 26,900 29,800 31,200

9 CG Osona A 118,300CAT

FLORIT CID, JULIA 8,200 10,2009,900 38,2009,90035157

FREIXA PRAT, IA 7,700 9,80010,300 38,30010,50029839
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Classificació Equips

3a Fase Base 6-9

Els Hostalets de Balenyà

Pavelló Municipal

28 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6G

PLANELLA SOLER, MARTINA 8,500 10,10010,400 39,20010,20031750

RODRIGUEZ HOMS, BRUNA 9,500 7,20010,700 37,0009,60029104

31,400 26,200 30,100 30,600

11 GAER A 118,000CAT

LEON CARRILLO, NAHIA 7,600 6,50010,600 34,80010,10026274

PEREZ MORENO, MARTINA 9,500 9,20010,400 39,90010,80037026

RICO MATAS, HELIA 8,400 10,2009,500 37,2009,10040728

RUIZ GARCIA, ELSA 9,100 9,5009,700 38,80010,50026496

30,700 27,000 28,900 31,400

12 Martorell GC A 117,600CAT

ESCODA MAÑOSA, MIREIA 9,900 9,10010,400 39,80010,40042088

HERRERA OLIVA, NURIA 9,900 7,3009,900 36,8009,70042083

RUBIO GARCIA, LUCIA 9,200 9,00010,100 36,7008,40027423

SAGARRA FORTIA, LAURA 8,200 10,00010,100 38,1009,80036842

30,600 29,000 28,100 29,900

13 CG Mataro A 115,800CAT

GONZALVEZ BATAYE, ONA 8,800 8,80010,600 38,70010,50037039

HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, PAULA 9,500 10,00010,000 40,20010,70033401

LOPEZ ANILLO, LAIA 9,400 6,90010,100 36,90010,50049797

30,700 27,700 25,700 31,700

14 CG Molins de Rei A 112,900CAT

GUILLEN GRACIA, CARLA 8,800 9,80010,300 39,40010,50041692

MEDDEB BEJAOVI, INES 8,100 9,1009,800 37,10010,10027291

RODRIGUEZ SANCHO, CARLA 8,200 8,1009,600 36,40010,50049694

29,700 25,100 27,000 31,100

15 Salt GC A 110,100CAT

NOGUER BUSTINS, BERTA 8,500 10,20010,300 38,7009,70047699
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Classificació Equips

3a Fase Base 6-9

Els Hostalets de Balenyà

Pavelló Municipal

28 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6G

QUESADA AGUILAR, LAIA 9,900 6,90010,100 37,40010,50046816

ROIG JORDA, QUERALT 7,400 7,30010,200 34,0009,10046818

30,600 25,800 24,400 29,300

16 GAER B 105,000CAT

BATET ALONSO, ANNA 8,800 6,2009,700 35,00010,30046012

PUERTA MUSCHETTA, GIULIA 5,900 8,3009,400 34,30010,70048757

ZURRO ABUDI, MARTINA 8,200 9,5009,100 35,7008,90026627

28,200 22,900 24,000 29,900

17 CGA Hospitalet B 98,400CAT

FARDKHOJASTEH , VIONA 7,200 7,90010,100 35,1009,90041379

RODRIGUEZ LLAURADO, JULIA 8,400 0,0009,200 27,70010,10055317

SANCHEZ PUIG, JUDIT 9,800 6,9009,800 35,6009,10016094

29,100 25,400 14,800 29,100

18 GA Sta Coloma CE A 98,100CAT

FARRE MARTINEZ, PAULA 8,100 9,20010,600 37,3009,40042179

ROMERO CEREZALES, CANDELA 7,000 7,4008,700 32,3009,20022607

RUEDA PEÑA, LUCIA 9,400 10,1000,000 28,5009,00022769

19,300 24,500 26,700 27,600
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Classificació Equips

3a Fase Base 6-9

Els Hostalets de Balenyà

Pavelló Municipal

28 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B7

1 CGE Les Moreres A 126,400CAT

MAMALIGA CHICU, LAURA 9,800 10,80011,000 41,70010,10047435

MARTIN IMAZ, MARTINA 10,400 10,90011,900 44,90011,70047386

MORAGAS VIVAS, ADRIANA 8,100 10,30010,800 39,80010,60050162

33,700 28,300 32,000 32,400
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Classificació Equips

3a Fase Base 6-9

Els Hostalets de Balenyà

Pavelló Municipal

28 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B8P

1 Gracia GC A 126,500CAT

CALLE TORRES, MARTA 9,800 10,10011,400 42,60011,30048996

FERRERES SALES, LAURA 8,700 8,90011,000 40,40011,80045031

FONTAN LOZANO, BERTA 9,200 8,30011,400 40,20011,30046086

RODRIGUEZ AYOUB, FLAVIA 9,500 9,70012,000 42,60011,40051282

34,800 28,500 28,700 34,500

2 CG Lleida A 125,200CAT

CASTELLÀ NEIRA, ALBA 10,000 10,30011,400 42,40010,70042198

HERNANDEZ BLANCO, JANA 9,000 9,70011,100 40,50010,70049762

SEVILLANO FERNANDEZ, ALEXIA 8,300 9,50010,400 38,40010,20049729

VIDAL PEREZ, MARIA 9,600 10,40012,000 42,30010,30049724

34,500 28,600 30,400 31,700

3 Sabarca GC A 124,600CAT

GARCIA ESTEVEZ, ESTHER 7,700 9,20010,700 39,30011,70040320

PEREZ MUÑOZ, PAULA 11,200 9,70012,100 44,40011,40045121

SANCHEZ VALERO, LUCIA 9,300 8,20012,000 40,90011,40037415

34,800 28,200 27,100 34,500

4 Salt GC A 123,700CAT

BARTOMEU HERNANDEZ, ESTEL 9,900 10,30011,800 43,40011,40044557

PARDO LOPEZ, JULIA 10,300 10,50010,700 42,70011,20046808

SOLER PUJOLRAS, HELENA 10,200 8,6009,300 37,6009,50042012

31,800 30,400 29,400 32,100

5 CG Esparreguera A 123,600CAT

ESTRAGUES PEREZ, ALAIA 10,600 9,60011,200 41,2009,80035069

GARCIA MURILLO, JANA 9,600 9,60010,100 40,10010,80035690

SANZ SANZ, JANA 10,800 9,00011,600 42,30010,90040691

32,900 31,000 28,200 31,500
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B8P

6 CG Sant Boi A 123,500CAT

CASTRO ARIZA, ALBA 9,000 10,50011,100 41,70011,10043248

RIVAS OSET, AINA 11,100 10,10010,800 42,90010,90036504

ROSA GARCIA, AINARA 8,200 9,30010,700 38,90010,70047426

32,600 28,300 29,900 32,700

7 CE Salle Gracia A 123,500CAT

CAMPS ROQUÉ, QUERALT 10,700 9,40010,500 41,20010,60050051

FRANCO SANTIESTEBAN, MARTINA 8,800 9,10010,400 39,20010,90050019

NAVARRETE SANCHEZ, ONA 10,900 8,40010,900 41,60011,40049688

QUER TERMES, JUDIT 9,000 8,90010,100 39,40011,40055028

31,800 30,600 27,400 33,700

8 CG Vic A 119,100CAT

ESCAMILLA SAÑE, NURIA 9,300 9,60010,600 40,30010,80036488

MANUBENS CRIVILLERS, MARIONA 9,200 8,40011,300 39,60010,70036475

RIERA GOST, CLAUDIA 8,200 9,80010,500 39,20010,70030886

32,400 26,700 27,800 32,200

9 CGE Les Moreres A 117,700CAT

MARTINEZ FRANCES, ALBA 9,700 10,10010,700 41,50011,00050135

SOLER DAUDT, IVANA 9,000 7,50010,800 38,80011,50032077

VAN WIGGEREN , EMMY KATE 8,400 8,9009,200 37,40010,90057626

30,700 27,100 26,500 33,400
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B8G

1 CG FEDAC Lleida A 126,100CAT

CERDA MONCASI, CARLA 8,900 11,60010,900 42,80011,4001772

GURRUCHAGA MIR, EDITH 8,400 9,80010,600 39,00010,20032304

MEDINILLA ALONSO, CRISTINA 8,000 11,80010,800 42,00011,40042727

SANCHEZ PLA, MARIONA 7,300 11,40010,800 40,20010,70032090

32,500 25,300 34,800 33,500

2 CG Olesa A 124,300CAT

CARRASCO FELIPE, YAIZA ESTER 9,300 9,90010,400 40,80011,20046035

NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NOA 10,200 8,50010,700 40,10010,70026260

RODRIGUEZ BOSCH, AINA 8,500 8,80010,600 38,80010,90031117

RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, ELSA 9,100 11,30011,100 42,70011,20031861

32,400 28,600 30,000 33,300

3 CG Barcelona A 120,200CAT

FERNANDEZ QUILES, NOA 9,400 10,00010,700 41,20011,10046446

IGLESIS SOLER, ANNA LIUBOV 8,700 10,40010,900 40,00010,00032845

WILLCOX , MIA FLORENCE MCDONALD 8,100 9,60010,800 39,00010,50031484

32,400 26,200 30,000 31,600

4 Salt GC A 119,900CAT

BERNUS ALONSO, BLANCA 8,800 11,00010,300 41,30011,20023334

BORRELL DURAN, ELNA 9,300 11,10010,800 42,00010,80035749

CHAO MIGUEL, EMMA 8,700 6,80010,600 36,60010,50023341

31,700 26,800 28,900 32,500

5 CGE Les Moreres A 119,300CAT

BERMUDEZ OLLER, ADA 8,400 10,10010,600 40,20011,10031477

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, AINA 7,500 8,10010,700 38,40012,10019676

FUENTES FONSECA, ROMINA 7,600 9,50010,800 38,10010,20049886

LOPEZ RISCO, ARIADNA 7,400 8,40011,600 38,90011,50036384

33,100 23,500 28,000 34,700
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B9

1 Sabarca GC A 132,200CAT

BELVIS CASTILLO, MIREIA 8,500 10,90011,800 42,00010,80016390

FERNANDEZ VELASCO, LUCIA 9,700 10,90011,700 43,80011,50027414

HERRERA MUÑOZ, JULIA 9,700 11,80011,000 43,90011,40022571

PEREZ MOURELO, SONIA 9,800 11,40011,000 43,70011,5002826

34,500 29,200 34,100 34,400

2 Abrera GC A 130,900CAT

BORREGUERO ALVAREZ, MARTINA 11,600 11,80012,000 47,10011,70041563

CASTELLS DOMENECH, MARTINA 8,900 10,80011,600 41,60010,30047530

FRESQUET ROBLES, MARIONA 9,700 9,80010,800 41,00010,70049527

VELARDE GARCIA, JULIA 8,400 9,80010,800 40,50011,50036794

34,400 30,200 32,400 33,900

3 Gracia GC A 130,300CAT

CARBO VILELLA, TANIA 9,500 10,70011,700 43,10011,20037014

PARRA BUXADE, JANA 8,800 11,00011,800 42,30010,70035397

PEREZ DIAZ, NAROA 7,600 9,30011,500 38,60010,20035742

TORAL PERIS, PAULA 11,000 11,10011,000 44,40011,30037394

35,000 29,300 32,800 33,200

4 CG VILANOVA A 129,800CAT

CORTES CONTRERAS, LUCIA 8,300 9,00011,100 37,6009,20042437

CRAVEN MILANINI , NATASHA 10,900 10,70011,600 44,60011,40047063

GENIS CUENCA, ADRIANA 9,000 8,60010,700 39,50011,20036687

MALLEN TROYA, LAIA 10,400 12,10011,700 44,90010,70041689

34,400 30,300 31,800 33,300

5 Salt GC A 128,400CAT

BAH , MARIAMA DJELO 9,400 8,90011,300 40,40010,80032051

CARME BASTARDAS, ANNA 9,500 9,40010,700 40,60011,00041682

MARTI CARDENAS, JULIA 9,300 9,90011,900 42,60011,50050198
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B9

SANCHEZ CABEZAS, MARIONA 10,200 11,50011,600 44,50011,20046839

34,800 29,100 30,800 33,700

6 CGE Les Moreres A 125,700CAT

DIAZ SASTRE, MAR 7,300 10,30010,900 39,60011,10041737

PASTOR PONS, ANNA 10,100 10,80011,100 42,70010,70026798

REVUELTO MEDINA, LAURA 8,800 10,90011,800 41,4009,90031443

VAN WIGGEREN , ELLA MARIA 8,300 11,20010,600 40,10010,00057625

33,800 27,200 32,900 31,800

7 CE TAGYM A 122,900CAT

BADIA GUITART, BERTA 8,400 0,0000,000 8,4000,00031685

CORDOBA HERMOSO, SILVIA 7,900 11,00010,700 41,00011,40027230

MONTES ZAMORA, AINHOA 9,600 12,30010,800 44,20011,5001661

RODRIGUEZ DE MIGUEL, MARTA 7,200 8,60010,400 36,50010,30020308

31,900 25,900 31,900 33,200

8 CG Mataro A 121,200CAT

ALFARO FERNANDEZ, MAGALY 10,000 11,80010,700 44,20011,70040568

CALVO JOFRA, CARLA 8,400 9,60010,500 39,20010,70022756

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ SAN MARTIN, SOL 7,600 9,10010,400 37,80010,70049707

31,600 26,000 30,500 33,100

9 CG Osona A 118,600CAT

GRABALOSA COSTA, ABRIL 7,800 11,90010,600 41,60011,30018594

PEIX PUIG, ESTEL 7,700 11,70010,800 40,60010,40011552

PUIG BORRELLAS, CARLA 5,800 8,10011,600 36,40010,90031679

33,000 21,300 31,700 32,600

10 CE Salle Gracia A 117,200CAT

BENAZET CASTELLS, JANA 8,800 10,30011,600 41,40010,70042440

CANALDA COLOMINA, BLANCA 7,500 10,30010,200 38,30010,30027205
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PRAT CASALS, MARTA 8,100 8,80010,700 37,5009,90031562

32,500 24,400 29,400 30,900

11 CGA Porqueres A 116,800CAT

BLAZQUEZ BRUNSÓ, ELNA 4,900 10,10010,000 25,0000,00047066

CABALLERO VILLA, MARTINA 10,000 11,80010,900 43,60010,90036979

NOGUER FABREGA, MARIONA 8,200 11,2000,000 19,4000,00032123

PLANAGUMÀ LOPEZ, PAULA 9,900 11,40011,800 43,80010,70027610

32,700 28,100 34,400 21,600

12 AGA Vilassar A 111,100CAT

BARRUFET GARRIGA, BRUNA 7,400 8,90010,100 36,1009,70035511

BARRUFET GARRIGA, EILA 6,200 9,90010,300 36,40010,00035512

MARTIN KANEKO, ARAN RIN 9,100 8,60010,900 38,60010,00035497

31,300 22,700 27,400 29,700
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